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Classifica

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

Classifica definitiva

1

NumFis

Cognome

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

22
23
24
25
26
27

Espulso

509765
148367
509764
602241
509766
604833
609883
609882
614006
620279
604813
134701
619682
611329
149521
609887
625376
603829
614008
622902
7777777
611637
616452
607649
619345
624597
625364
627167
132228

GIRONZINI
NUCCIO
ZACCHERA
GIANI
TONETTI
MANZON
MANDUCA
BARILE
BONOLIS
BONANI
MERICO
POTOSNJAK
GUIZZARDI
CECCOPIERI
PRIMO
MONTI
RANCOITA
CERIONI
MAGNANI
ANSALDI
RICCIO

D'ALESSANDRO

IVALDI
BOCCHENI
LEVIS
FERRARI
SUSSIO

MACCARRONE

PENSA

Sciabola maschile

Nome

MATTEO
RICCARDO
PIETRO
AMEDEO
MARCO
ENRICO
PIETRO
FRANCESCO
EUGENIO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
MICHELE
NICOLO'
MARCO
FILIPPO
ENRICO
FABRIZIO
LUCA
DAVIDE
FEDERICO
LUIGI
ANDREA
MARCO
GIUSTO AMEDEO
FEDERICO
ALESSIO
DENIS
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO

Gran Premio Assoluti

TORINO - Assoluti Regionali Piemonte

Del

1989
1991
1989
1991
1989
1989
1993
1992
1990
1988
1991
1984
1990
1993
1988
1993
1971
1993
1993
1993
1980
1993
1972
1993
1991
1987
1991
1993
1985
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Denominazione

A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.
A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA

A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
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